www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019184
Flanged drill bushing
CDPC
-  For guiding drill bits during repetitive drilling or
countersinking operations
- Good resistance in operation
- Material:
     Case hardened steel
.Info..
-  Bore tolerance: DH7
.Advantages.
-  Facilitates the drilling operation and avoids
wear of the drill bit
- Ensures high repeatability
Dimensions in mm
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) Ød3 I2 (g) 1 to 4
CDPC2-5-6 2 6 5 8 2 1,2 5,32 F
CDPC2-5-9 2 9 5 8 2 1,6 5,73 F
CDPC2.1-5-6 2,1 6 5 8 2 1,2 5,32 F
CDPC2.1-5-9 2,1 9 5 8 2 1,5 5,73 F
CDPC2.5-5-6 2,5 6 5 8 2 1,1 5,32 F
CDPC2.5-5-9 2,5 9 5 8 2 1,4 5,73 F
CDPC3-6-8 3 8 6 9 2,5 1,9 5,24 F
CDPC3-6-12 3 12 6 9 2,5 2,6 5,73 F
CDPC3-6-16 3 16 6 9 2,5 3,2 10,01 F
CDPC3.1-6-8 3,1 8 6 9 2,5 1,9 5,24 F
CDPC3.1-6-12 3,1 12 6 9 2,5 2,5 5,73 F
CDPC3.1-6-16 3,1 16 6 9 2,5 3,2 10,01 F
CDPC3.5-7-8 3,5 8 7 10 2,5 2,4 4,95 F
CDPC3.5-7-12 3,5 12 7 10 2,5 3,4 5,58 F
CDPC3.5-7-16 3,5 16 7 10 2,5 4,3 10,01 F
CDPC4-7-8 4 8 7 10 2,5 2,3 4,95 F
CDPC4-7-12 4 12 7 10 2,5 3,1 5,58 F
CDPC4-7-16 4 16 7 10 2,5 3,9 10,01 F
CDPC4.1-8-8 4,1 8 8 11 2,5 3 4,80 F
CDPC4.1-8-12 4,1 12 8 11 2,5 4,2 5,09 F
CDPC4.1-8-16 4,1 16 8 11 2,5 5,3 8,59 F
CDPC4.5-8-8 4,5 8 8 11 2,5 2,9 4,80 F
CDPC4.5-8-12 4,5 12 8 11 2,5 3,9 5,09 F
CDPC4.5-8-16 4,5 16 8 11 2,5 5 8,59 F
CDPC5-8-8 5 8 8 11 2,5 2,6 4,80 F
CDPC5-8-12 5 12 8 11 2,5 3,6 5,09 F
CDPC5-8-16 5 16 8 11 2,5 4,5 8,59 F
CDPC5.1-10-10 5,1 10 10 13 3 5,5 4,95 F
CDPC5.1-10-16 5,1 16 10 13 3 8,2 5,58 F
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) Ød3 I2 (g) 1 to 4
CDPC5.1-10-20 5,1 20 10 13 3 10 9,30 F
CDPC5.5-10-10 5,5 10 10 13 3 5,3 4,95 F
CDPC5.5-10-16 5,5 16 10 13 3 7,9 5,58 F
CDPC5.5-10-20 5,5 20 10 13 3 9,6 9,30 F
CDPC6-10-10 6 10 10 13 3 4,9 4,95 F
CDPC6-10-16 6 16 10 13 3 7,3 5,58 F
CDPC6-10-20 6 20 10 13 3 8,8 9,30 F
CDPC6.1-12-10 6,1 10 12 15 3 7,7 5,58 F
CDPC6.1-12-16 6,1 16 12 15 3 12 6,09 F
CDPC6.1-12-20 6,1 20 12 15 3 14 9,90 F
CDPC6.5-12-10 6,5 10 12 15 3 7,4 5,58 F
CDPC6.5-12-16 6,5 16 12 15 3 11 6,09 F
CDPC6.5-12-20 6,5 20 12 15 3 14 9,90 F
CDPC7-12-10 7 10 12 15 3 7 5,58 F
CDPC7-12-16 7 16 12 15 3 10 6,09 F
CDPC7-12-20 7 20 12 15 3 13 9,90 F
CDPC7.1-12-10 7,1 10 12 15 3 6,9 5,58 F
CDPC7.1-12-16 7,1 16 12 15 3 10 6,09 F
CDPC7.1-12-20 7,1 20 12 15 3 13 9,90 F
CDPC7.5-12-10 7,5 10 12 15 3 6,5 5,58 F
CDPC7.5-12-16 7,5 16 12 15 3 9,7 6,09 F
CDPC7.5-12-20 7,5 20 12 15 3 12 9,90 F
CDPC8-12-10 8 10 12 15 3 6 5,58 F
CDPC8-12-16 8 16 12 15 3 9 6,09 F
CDPC8-12-20 8 20 12 15 3 11 9,90 F
CDPC8.1-15-12 8,1 12 15 18 3 13 6,32 F
CDPC8.1-15-20 8,1 20 15 18 3 25 6,85 F
CDPC8.1-15-25 8,1 25 15 18 3 26 10,73 F
CDPC8.5-15-12 8,5 12 15 18 3 13 6,32 F
Treated steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 185
Ød3
Ød1
Rz6,3
DH7
DIN 509-F
Rz4
Ød2
l1
l2
Précentrage
A
CDPC
Dimensions in mm
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) Ød3 I2 (g) 1 to 4
CDPC8.5-15-20 8,5 20 15 18 3 20 6,85 F
CDPC8.5-15-25 8,5 25 15 18 3 25 10,73 F
CDPC9-15-12 9 12 15 18 3 12 6,32 F
CDPC9-15-20 9 20 15 18 3 19 6,85 F
CDPC9-15-25 9 25 15 18 3 23 10,73 F
CDPC9.1-15-12 9,1 12 15 18 3 12 6,32 F
CDPC9.1-15-20 9,1 20 15 18 3 19 6,85 F
CDPC9.1-15-25 9,1 25 15 18 3 23 10,73 F
CDPC9.5-15-12 9,5 12 15 18 3 11 6,32 F
CDPC9.5-15-20 9,5 20 15 18 3 18 6,85 F
CDPC9.5-15-25 9,5 25 15 18 3 22 10,73 F
CDPC10-15-12 10 12 15 18 3 11 6,32 F
CDPC10-15-20 10 20 15 18 3 17 6,85 F
CDPC10-15-25 10 25 15 18 3 20 10,73 F
CDPC10.1-18-12 10,1 12 18 22 4 20 6,85 F
CDPC10.1-18-20 10,1 20 18 22 4 30 7,46 F
CDPC10.1-18-25 10,1 25 18 22 4 37 11,46 F
CDPC10.5-18-12 10,5 12 18 22 4 19 6,85 F
CDPC10.5-18-20 10,5 20 18 22 4 29 7,46 F
CDPC10.5-18-25 10,5 25 18 22 4 36 11,46 F
CDPC11-18-12 11 12 18 22 4 18 6,85 F
CDPC11-18-20 11 20 18 22 4 28 7,46 F
CDPC11-18-25 11 25 18 22 4 34 11,46 F
CDPC11.1-18-12 11,1 12 18 22 4 18 6,85 F
CDPC11.1-18-20 11,1 20 18 22 4 28 7,46 F
CDPC11.1-18-25 11,1 25 18 22 4 34 11,46 F
CDPC11.5-18-12 11,5 12 18 22 4 17 6,85 F
CDPC11.5-18-20 11,5 20 18 22 4 26 7,46 F
CDPC11.5-18-25 11,5 25 18 22 4 33 11,46 F
CDPC12-18-12 12 12 18 22 4 16 6,85 F
CDPC12-18-20 12 20 18 22 4 25 7,46 F
CDPC12-18-25 12 25 18 22 4 31 11,46 F
CDPC12.1-22-16 12,1 16 22 26 4 37 7,84 F
CDPC12.1-22-28 12,1 28 22 26 4 62 11,05 F
CDPC12.1-22-36 12,1 36 22 26 4 78 16,15 F
CDPC12.5-22-16 12,5 16 22 26 4 36 7,84 F
CDPC12.5-22-28 12,5 28 22 26 4 60 11,05 F
CDPC12.5-22-36 12,5 36 22 26 4 76 16,15 F
CDPC13-22-16 13 16 22 26 4 34 7,84 F
CDPC13-22-28 13 28 22 26 4 58 11,05 F
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) Ød3 I2 (g) 1 to 4
CDPC13-22-36 13 36 22 26 4 73 16,15 F
CDPC14-22-16 14 16 22 26 4 32 7,84 F
CDPC14-22-28 14 28 22 26 4 53 11,05 F
CDPC14-22-36 14 36 22 26 4 67 16,15 F
CDPC15-22-16 15 16 22 26 4 29 7,84 F
CDPC15-22-28 15 28 22 26 4 48 11,05 F
CDPC15-22-36 15 36 22 26 4 61 16,15 F
CDPC16-26-16 16 16 26 30 4 45 9,90 F
CDPC16-26-28 16 28 26 30 4 76 12,95 F
CDPC16-26-36 16 36 26 30 4 97 17,72 F
CDPC16.1-26-16 16,1 16 26 30 4 45 14,13 F
CDPC16.1-26-28 16,1 28 26 30 4 76 17,51 F
CDPC16.1-26-36 16,1 36 26 30 4 96 22,93 F
CDPC16.5-26-16 16,5 16 26 30 4 44 9,90 F
CDPC16.5-26-28 16,5 28 26 30 4 73 12,95 F
CDPC16.5-26-36 16,5 36 26 30 4 93 17,57 F
CDPC17-26-16 17 16 26 30 4 42 9,90 F
CDPC17-26-28 17 28 26 30 4 70 12,95 F
CDPC17-26-36 17 36 26 30 4 90 17,57 F
CDPC18-26-16 18 16 26 30 4 39 9,90 F
CDPC18-26-28 18 28 26 30 4 64 12,95 F
CDPC18-26-36 18 36 26 30 4 82 17,57 F
CDPC19-30-20 19 20 30 34 5 71 12,95 F
CDPC19-30-36 19 36 30 34 5 125 17,20 F
CDPC19-30-45 19 45 30 34 5 154 25,79 F
CDPC20-30-20 20 20 30 34 5 67 12,95 F
CDPC20-30-36 20 36 30 34 5 0 17,20 F
CDPC20-30-45 20 45 30 34 5 143 25,79 F
CDPC20.1-30-20 20,1 20 30 34 5 66 17,20 F
CDPC20.1-30-36 20,1 36 30 34 5 115 22,52 F
CDPC20.1-30-45 20,1 45 30 34 5 142 32,96 F
CDPC22-30-20 22 20 30 34 5 56 12,95 F
CDPC22-30-36 22 36 30 34 5 97 17,20 F
CDPC22-30-45 22 45 30 34 5 120 25,79 F
CDPC25-35-20 25 20 35 39 5 80 16,62 F
CDPC25-35-36 25 36 35 39 5 138 20,44 F
CDPC25-35-45 25 45 35 39 5 171 30,46 F
CDPC30-42-25 30 25 42 46 5 139 24,81 F
CDPC30-42-45 30 45 42 46 5 245 29,39 F
CDPC30-42-56 30 56 42 46 5 304 44,81 F
Rz4
15°
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Our other products
DOG316
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from 1.5
to 2 Nm
MDB_MTB
Moulded plastic bevel
gear (nylon), 3:1
G-ECO
Eco range Spur gear,
Steel C45
NAST
Cam follower without
axial guide, With
interior ring
EHD12
Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
60 to 140 Nm
R206
Die spring ISO10243,
Extra-heavy
F7-P-AM
Multifunction display,
Magnetic ring
SSG2_304L
Stainless steel spur
gear, Stainless steel
304L
KKP-AR
Linear bearing with
inclined ball tracks,
Heavy loads / -20°
+200°
BCA
Steel splined collar,
Steel
P15
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 3,75
Nm
DBC
Panamech, Multi-
Beam, Aluminium -
with clamping jaw
Complementary products
CDP
Flanged drill bushing,
Steel
PRES2HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
200kg
PRES3HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
400kg
PRES4HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
600kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)